LP2966EP
Enhanced Plastic Dual 150mA Ultra Low-Dropout
Regulator
General Description
The LP2966EP dual ultra low-dropout (LDO) regulator oper-
ates from a +2.70V to +7.0V input supply. Each output
delivers 150mA over full temperature range. The IC operates
with extremely low drop-out voltage and quiescent current,

n Selected Military Applications
n Selected Avionics Applications
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER VID PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER (Note 3)
LP2966MX3325EP V62/04638-01 MUA08A
(Note 1) (Note 2) TBD TBD
Note 1: For the following (Enhanced Plastic) versions, check for availability: LP2966MM1818EP, LP2966MM1828EP, LP2966MM1830EP,
LP2966MM1833EP, LP2966MM2518EP, LP2966MM2525EP, LP2966MM2828EP, LP2966MM2830EP, LP2966MM3030EP, LP2966MM3325EP,
LP2966MM3333EP, LP2966MM3336EP, LP2966MM3636EP, LP2966MM5050EP, LP2966MX1818EP, LP2966MX1828EP, LP2966MX1830EP,
LP2966MX1833EP, LP2966MX2518EP, LP2966MX2525EP, LP2966MX2828EP, LP2966MX2830EP, LP2966MX3030EP, LP2966MX3333EP,
LP2966MX3336EP, LP2966MX3636EP, LP2966MX5050EP. Parts listed with an "X" are provided in Tape & Reel and parts without an "X" are in Rails.
Note 2: FOR ADDITIONAL ORDERING AND PRODUCT INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT THE ENHANCED PLASTIC WEB SITE AT: www.national.com/
mil
Note 3: Refer to package details under Physical Dimensions
May 2004